Fantasy
Spovts

UFFL NFL Playoffs

www.rtsports.com
2022 Rosters
Tue Feb 28 3:11pm ET

Week 1
Bad News Bears - Arlen Dykhuis

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 vBAL
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8

Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 vLAC
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @TB

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VSEA
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @JAX
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DAL
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vMIA

Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 vBAL
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VSEA

Brew Crew - Mark Brewick

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11 vLAC

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vLAC
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7
Miami Dolphins K MIA 11 @BUF

Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7

Nit 2 wNit - Renae Gaskins

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 11 v DAL
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8 @JAX

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @TB
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7

Mike Evans WR TB 11 v DAL
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 vLAC
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CIN
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 vMIA
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 @JAX
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 @TB

Sicilian Stallions - Joe Fazio

San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 VSEA
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 VvNYG

Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvNYG
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vBAL
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VSEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8

Travis Kelce TE KC 8

New York Giants K NYG 9 @MIN
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 vLAC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 8
Sikkema - Bo Sikkema

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 VvMIA
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 10 @CIN
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8

Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VSEA
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vMIA
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vNYG
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8

George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA
Tampa Bay Buccaneer B 11 v DAL
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 VvNYG
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vMIA

Taste the Rainbow - Jeffrey Hatch

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9 @TB
New York Giants QB NYG 9 @MIN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vBAL
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vBAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vMIA
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @TB
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VSEA
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 @TB

Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 vBAL
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Week 2
Bad News Bears - Arlen Dykhuis
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @BUF 13.60 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8 Vv JAX 17.04 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @KC 4.61 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @SF 14.08 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vDAL 691 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 0.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vCIN 4.87 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @BUF 1390 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 Vv JAX 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 vDAL 11.14 *
Brew Crew - Mark Brewick
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7 VvNYG 35.04 *
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11 @KC 17.06 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 9.28 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VNYG 6.92 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 38.36 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @KC 3.11 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VNYG 9.10 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 VvNYG 824 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 11 6.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 VvNYG 6.80 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 VvNYG 11.18 *
Nit 2 wNit - Renae Gaskins
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 11 10.08 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8 2456 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @SF 3.73 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vDAL 11.84 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 VNYG 7.33 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 5.77 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @KC 20.76 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 18.43 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 vCIN 13.60 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 6.10 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 @SF 836 *
Sicilian Stallions - Joe Fazio
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 vDAL 17.90 *
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 10.50 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 3.72 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 Vv JAX 042 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BUF 14.07 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vDAL 9.29 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 Vv JAX 220 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VvJAX 6.07 *
New York Giants K NYG 9 @PHI 18.60 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 @KC 820 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 Vv JAX 11.30 *
Sikkema - Bo Sikkema
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 vCIN 29.24 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 10 4056 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VvJAX 7.90 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 vDAL 0.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vCIN 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 6.36 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 Vv JAX 1.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vDAL 0.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer B 11 11.40 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 1.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vCIN 18.52 *
Taste the Rainbow - Jeffrey Hatch
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9 @SF 13.40 *
New York Giants QB NYG 9 @PHI 1120 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @PHI 7.06 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BUF 6.71 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BUF 6.56 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vCIN 38.52 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 9.17 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @SF 1.26 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 vDAL 730 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 @SF 1240 *
*

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @BUF 4.20
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Week 3

Bad News Bears - Arlen Dykhuis

Cincinnati Bengals
Kansas City Chiefs
Travis Etienne
Tony Pollard
Brandon Aiyuk
Keenan Allen
Chris Godwin
Dawson Knox
Cincinnati Bengals
Kansas City Chiefs
San Francisco 49ers

QB
QB
RB
RB

K

CIN
KC
JAX
DAL
SF
LAC
B
BUF
CIN
KC

D/ST SF

10
8
11
9
9
8
11
7
10
8
9

Brew Crew - Mark Brewick

Philadelphia Eagles
Jacksonville Jaguars
Austin Ekeler

Miles Sanders
Tyreek Hill

Zay Jones

DeVonta Smith
Dallas Goedert
Miami Dolphins
Philadelphia Eagles
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
QB
RB

PHI
JAX
LAC
PHI
MIA
JAX
PHI
PHI
MIA
PHI

D/ST PHI

7
11
8
7
11
11
7
7
11
7
7

Nit 2 wNit - Renae Gaskins

Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B
Los Angeles Chargers QB

Ezekiel Elliott
Christian McCaffrey
A.J. Brown

Mike Evans
Christian Kirk

Mark Andrews
Buffalo Bills

RB

Los Angeles Chargers K
D/ST DAL

Dallas Cowboys

Sicilian Stallions - Joe Fazio

San Francisco 49ers
Minnesota Vikings
Dalvin Cook

Isiah Pacheco

Tee Higgins

Deebo Samuel

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Travis Kelce

New York Giants
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
QB

B
LAC
DAL
SF
PHI
B
JAX
BAL
BUF
LAC

SF
MIN
MIN
KC
CIN
SF
KC
KC
NYG
JAX

D/ST KC

Sikkema - Bo Sikkema

Buffalo Bills
Baltimore Ravens
Jerick McKinnon
Elijah Mitchell
Gabriel Davis
Justin Jefferson
Kadarius Toney
George Kittle

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer

Minnesota Vikings
Buffalo Bills

Taste the Rainbow - Jeffrey Hatch

Dallas Cowboys
New York Giants
Saquon Barkley
Joe Mixon

Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Dalton Schultz
San Francisco 49ers
Dallas Cowboys
Cincinnati Bengals

K

MIN

D/ST BUF

QB
QB
RB

DAL
NYG
NYG
CIN
CIN
BUF
DAL
DAL
SF
DAL

D/ST CIN

11
8
9
9
7

11

11

10
7
8
9

9
9
9
10
10
7

9
9
9
9

10

@KC
v CIN

@PHI

@Kc
VCIN
@PHI

v SF

v SF

v SF

v SF

v SF
v SF

@PHI
v SF

@PHI

VCIN
@Kc
@PHI
VCIN
VCIN

v CIN

VCIN
@PHI

VCIN
@PHI

@KC
@KC

@PHI

@KC

22.96
16.34
6.15
7.65
10.29
0.00
0.00
3.75
9.50
1.30
7.96

27.28
22.66
6.11
3.38
331
17.23
26.01
9.78
3.00
6.20
16.32

15.22
15.54
11.57
9.55
14.63
0.00
14.12
22.65
4.90
3.50
10.22

9.72
18.12
11.80

0.63

9.01

8.03

8.73
14.19
15.40

9.80

8.90

28.02
33.20
1.40
0.00
4.09
2.48
0.00
3.96
9.00
4.00
4.60
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18.30
3.56
9.99
8.68
16.11
0.00
6.10
11.80
13.16
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Week 4

Bad News Bears - Arlen Dykhuis

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 2080 %
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8 @PHI 2154 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 224 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 0.86 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 459 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 763 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 4.30 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 10.60 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 @PHI 12.60 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 2220 *
Brew Crew - Mark Brewick

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7 vKC 1558 *
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11 848 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 2885 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vKC 2718 =
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 19.67 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 0.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vKC 269 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 vKC 754 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 11 8.10 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 vKC 3.80 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 vKC 10.14  *
Nit 2 wNit - Renae Gaskins

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 11 27.48 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8 2274 %
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 6.27 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 17.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vKC 9.15 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 23.67 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 5.41 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 205 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 11.80 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 10.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 8.68 *
Sicilian Stallions - Joe Fazio

San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 1466  *
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 1468 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 6.62 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @PHI 441 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 2080 %
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 1935 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @PHI 572 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @PHI 17.26  *
New York Giants K NYG 9 1055  *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 3.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 8 @PHI 152 *
Sikkema - Bo Sikkema

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 21.28 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 10 10.04 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @PHI 030 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 0.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 1.41 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 2456 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @PHI 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 268 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 11 850 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 18.10 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 5.40 *
Taste the Rainbow - Jeffrey Hatch

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9 16.58 *
New York Giants QB NYG 9 18.78  *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 1566 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 12.48 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 767 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 6.34 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 16.39  *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 550 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 1550 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 7.32 *
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Offseason Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
Bad News Bears - Arlen Dykhuis

Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 412.58 19.65
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8 478.14 22.77
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 176.98 8.43
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 207.62 9.89
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 172.65 8.22
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 11791 561
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 155.09 7.39
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 11348 5.40
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 148.65 7.08
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 16495 7.85
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 163.30 7.78

Brew Crew - Mark Brewick

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7 478.76 22.80
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11 334.20 15.91
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 283.50 13.50
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 200.04 9.53
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 276.84 13.18
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 16140 7.69
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 209.55 9.98
Dallas Goedert TE PH 7 118.49 5.64
Miami Dolphins K MIA 11 153.45 7.31
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 156.30 7.44
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 169.34 8.06

Nit 2 wNit - Renae Gaskins

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 11 321.34 15.30
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8 318.94 15.19
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 151.45 7.21
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 315.69 15.03
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 255.62 12.17
Mike Evans WR TB 11 174.72 8.32
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 200.73 9.56
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 137.64 6.55
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 167.50 7.98
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 155.40 7.40
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 15290 7.28

Sicilian Stallions - Joe Fazio

San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 330.42 15.73
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 346.56 16.50
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 194.10 9.24
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 126.14 6.01
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 188.43 8.97
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 15391 7.33
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 135.58 6.46
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 285.46 13.59
New York Giants K NYG 9 160.65 7.65
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 160.45 7.64
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 8 136.86 6.52

Sikkema - Bo Sikkema

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 429.20 20.44
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 10 277.20 13.20
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 148.17  7.06
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 45.34 2.16
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 154.47 7.36
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 293.56 13.98
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 5729 273
George Kittle TE SF 9 173.49 8.26
Tampa Bay Buccaneer B 11 133.20 6.34
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 135.40 6.45
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 142.30 6.78

Taste the Rainbow - Jeffrey Hatch

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9 306.90 14.61
New York Giants QB NYG 9 317.56 15.12
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 245.17 11.67
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 195.72 9.32
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 218.71 10.41
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 251.03 11.95
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 24423 11.63
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 132.01 6.29
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 173.60 8.27
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 164.00 7.81
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 11144 531
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